
Barshi

68

10
9

535

53
0

525

520

411/3

411/1

412

302/1

411/4
432

493

589

492 491

451

452

450

495

494

346

413

574

414 350

349

590

416

445

428

392

420

433

423

422

430

437

390

453

442

447

424

443

427

391

454

510

440

436

500

439

415

353

418

575

448

419

449

496

352

393

429

498

441

446 434

526

444

512

527

505
509

435

515

426

513

497

525

514

431

502

503

504

421

438

516

529

520

528

675

508506

531

507

517
518

524

530

519

425

521523

417

522

Upalai (Thonge)

Hingangaon Bk.

75°37'30"E

75°37'30"E

75°37'0"E

75°37'0"E

75°36'30"E

75°36'30"E

75°36'0"E

75°36'0"E

18
°1

4'3
0"

N

18
°1

4'3
0"

N

18
°1

4'0
"N

18
°1

4'0
"N

18
°1

3'3
0"

N

18
°1

3'3
0"

N

18
°1

3'0
"N

18
°1

3'0
"N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahilyanagar

GadchiroliJalna

Latur

Sangli

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Akola

Chandrapur

Wardha

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim
Buldhana

Raigad

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar

Mumbai Suburban Dist
Mumbai City

µ
1:6,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field work should be done after 
actual site inspection as per the 
department’s guidelines

For Official Use Only
Paper Size- A1

MAHARASHTRA STATE

4D6A5b3aAISLUS CODE-
      378.46Area in Ha-

Dist-Solapur,Taluka-Barshi  (SA-27/03/01)

Legend
5 Meter Contour
Lineaments
Road

Drainage Line Treatment Zone
1st Order
2 nd Order
3 rd Order
4 th & Above Drainage Order
Watershed_Boundary
Survey/Gat No Boundary
Villages Boundary


